2016-05-22

Resultat individuellt och lag Rosersberg

Deltagare

Risto Keckman
John Jonasson

Kjell Liljeblad
Taisto Ronkianen
Ake Gustafsson
Fredrik Hellbom
Mats Fredriksson
Bjorn Brindefalk
Bjorn Lonegren
Erland Gunnarsson
Magnus Sehlberg
Ann-Sofie Wendle
Allan Simpson
Kenneth Hilmersson
Erik Hiibner

Férening
Almunge-Lanna
Nartuna
Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn

Antal deltagare
15

Férening
Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Almunge-Lanna
Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Almunge-Lanna
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn
Osseby-Garn

Resultat
253

389
396

Onsdagsserien 2016 Resultat efter omg 2.xls

Klass
VL
VL
VL
VL
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

r - - - -

Lagpoang
2

Resultat
129
125
121
120
140
135
134
106

76
133
129
113
110

94

87

Placering i klass
1
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Penningpris
70 kr

70 kr
50 kr

70 kr
50 kr



